
BJHS 2021 Cross Country Schedule 

8/21/2021 Sat Home Meet:  Bob Jones Friendly First Chance 2.1 Mile ALL 

8/28/2021 Sat Black and Gold @ Scottsboro   ALL 

9/4/2021 Sat Pisgah Invitational @ (ToKnowHimTrails) near Pisgah ALL 

9/11/2021 Sat Chickasaw Trails @ Oakville, AL   ALL 

9/17-18/2021 Fri/Sat Southern Showcase @ John Hunt Park - Huntsville ALL 

9/25/2021  Bye Week 
 

10/2/2021 Sat Lake Guntersville Invitational @ Guntersville ALL 

10/7/2021 Thurs Hay of a Run @ Fairview (5k only)   (5k only) 

10/14/2021 Thurs Randolph Invitational @ John Hunt Park - Huntsville All 

10/20/2021 Wed HSV Metro Championship @ Palmer Park in Madison Select 

10/28/2021 Thurs SECTIONALS @ John Hunt Park Huntsville  State Team 

11/6/2011 Sat STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS @ Oakville State Team 
 

Race Notes: 

• Most races are less than an hour drive away so parents please come cheer and support 

• First race is a home meet, we will need all parents to volunteer 

• Home meet is 2.1 mile for JV and Varsity.  All other races are JV 2.1 mile and Varsity 5k 

• Pisgah - (BJHS Boys are defending champs) 

• Chickasaw Trails is the same course as the state championship race 

• Southern Showcase is a really fast course and where Sectionals will be held.  This a great 

course for athletes to set new personal records. 

• Hay of a run is a 5K only and is during fall break – Good opportunity for JV to get a time 

in for their first 5k race.  It is a nice run around a hay field, hence the name.  This race 

will be optional due to Fall Break.  We will need to know ahead of time who will not be 

running this race.   

• HSV Metro is normally limited to the selected top 10 runners in each category  

• Sectionals and State team are only 10 runners.  The Head Coach will select ten runners 

from their body of work across the season and is the final say for who runs at Sectionals 

and State. 

• We plan to have buses so that the entire team can go to the state championship and 

cheer on their teammates who are selected to race. 

• *** There still could be schedule changes based on meets being cancelled, weather, etc. 


